Days of Operation Monday-Friday Commencing ~ 03-05-2022

Service Number 5

Service Description Welland - Yaxley
Service No. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Yaxley Windsor Rd 0550 - 0620 - 0650 - 0720 - 0750 - 0830 - 0900 - then 30 - 00 - Until
Yaxley Main St Chapel St 0553 - 0623 - 0653 - 0723 - 0753 - 0833 - 0903 - at 33 - 03 -
Yaxley Cross Roads 0559 - 0629 - 0659 - 0729 - 0759 - 0839 - 0909 - these 39 - 09 -
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Rd 0602 - 0632 - 0702 - 0732 - 0802 - 0842 - 0912 - times 42 - 12 -
Farcet Church 0607 - 0637 - 0707 - 0737 - 0807 - 0847 - 0917 - each 47 - 17 -
Amazon Distribution Centre - 0616 - 0646 - 0716 - 0746 - 0816 - 0856 - 0926  hour - 56 - 26
Cardea - 0621 - 0651 - 0721 - 0751 - 0821 - 0901 - 0931 - 01 - 31
Stanground Corner 0614 0629 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0854 0909 0924 0939 54 09 24 39
London Rd Drill Hall 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 0748 0803 0818 0833 0858 0913 0928 0943 58 13 28 43
Peterborough Rail Station 0623 - 0653 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 0813 0828 0843 0908 0923 0938 0953 08 23 38 53
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0912 0927 0942 0957 12 27 42 57
Eastfield Regional College 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0826 0841 0856 0921 0936 0951 1006 21 36 51 06
Sycamore Ave 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0924 0939 0954 1009 24 39 54 09
Chestnut Ave Central Ave - 0702 - 0732 - 0802 - 0832 - 0902 - 0942 - 1012 - 42 - 12
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent - 0705 - 0735 - 0805 - 0835 - 0905 - 0945 - 1015 - 45 - 15
Welland Belvoir Way 0649 - 0719 - 0749 - 0819 - 0849 - 0929 - 0959 - 29 - 59 -
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Days of Operation Mond ay- Frid ay Commencing 03-05-2022

Service Number 5

Service Description Welland - Yaxley
Service No. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Y axley Windsor Rd 1730 - 1800 - 1838 - then 38 - Until 2138 - 2238
Yaxley Main St Chapel St 1733 - 1803 - 1841 - at 41 - 2141 - 2241
Yaxley Cross Roads 1739 - 1809 - 1845 - these 45 - 2145 - 2245
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Rd 1742 - 1812 - 1848 - times 48 - 2148 - 2248
Farcet Church 1747 - 1817 - 1852 - each 52 - 2152 - 2252
Amazon Distribution Centre - 1756 - 1826 - 1916  hour - 16 - 2216 -
Cardea - 1801 - 1831 - 1921 - 21 - 2221 -
Stanground Corner 1754 1809 1824 1839 1858 1928 58 28 2158 2228 2258
London Rd Drill Hall 1758 1813 1828 1843 1902 1932 02 32 2202 2232 2302
Peterborough Rail Station - - - - - - - - - - -
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 1808 1823 1838 1853 1911 1941 11 41 2211 2241 2311
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 1812 1827 1842 1857 1915 1945 15 45 2215 2245 2315
Eastfield Regional College 1821 1836 1851 1906 1921 1951 21 51 2221 2251 2321
Sycamore Ave 1824 1839 1854 1909 1924 1954 24 54 2224 2254 2324
Chestnut Ave Central Ave - 1842 - 1912 - 1956 - 56 . 2256 R
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent - 1845 - 1915 - 1958 - 58 - 2258 -
Welland Belvoir Way 1829 - 1859 - 1928 - 28 - 2228 - 2328
Printed: 19/04/2022 Page: 2 of 10




Days of Operation

Monday-Friday

Commencing 03-05-2022
Service Number 5
Service Description Welland - Yaxley

Service No. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Welland Belvoir Way - 0622 - 0652 - 0722 - 0802 - 0832 - then 02 - 32 - Until 1702 - 1732
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0605 - 0635 - 0705 - 0735 - 0815 - 0845 at - 15 - 45 - 1715 -
Welland Rd Post Office 0608 - 0638 - 0708 - 0738 - 0818 - 0848 these - 18 - 48 - 1718 -
Central Ave Shops 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0808 0823 0838 0853 times 08 23 38 53 1708 1723 1738
Sycamore Avenue 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0810 0825 0840 0855 each 10 25 40 55 1710 1725 1740
Eastfield Regional College 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 0748 0813 0828 0843 0858  hour 13 28 43 58 1713 1728 1743
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0820 0835 0850 0905 20 35 50 05 1720 1735 1750
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0825 0840 0855 0910 25 40 55 10 1725 1740 1755
London Rd Drill Hall 0637 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 0832 0847 0902 0917 32 47 02 17 1732 1747 1802
Stanground Corner 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0836 0851 0906 0921 36 51 06 21 1736 1751 1806
Cardea - 0703 - 0733 - 0803 - 0843 - 0913 - 43 - 13 - 1743 - 1813
Amazon Distribution Centre - 0708 - 0738 - 0808 - 0848 - 0918 - 48 - 18 - 1748 - 1818
Farcet Church 0645 - 0715 - 0745 - 0815 - 0855 - 0925 - 55 - 25 - 1755 -
Yaxley Windsor Rd 0650 - 0720 - 0750 - 0820 - 0900 - 0930 - 00 - 30 - 1800 -
Yaxley Main St Chapel St - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Yaxley Cross Roads - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

5

Welland - Yaxley

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Welland Rd Post Office
Central Ave Shops

Sycamore Avenue

Eastfield Regional College
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7
London Rd Drill Hall
Stanground Corner

Cardea

Amazon Distribution Centre
Farcet Church

Y axley Windsor Rd

Yaxley Main St Chapel St

Y axley Cross Roads

Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd
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5
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5
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1851

1855
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19011
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1858
1900
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1915
1920
1925
1929

1933
1938

then

these
times
each
hour

36
39
45

55
59
05
10

8RR 88

09
15
20
25
29

33
38

Until

2131

2134
2136
2139
2145
2150
2155
2159
2205
2210

5

2158
2200
2204
2206
2209
2215
2220
2225
2229

2233
2238

2231

2234
2236
2239
2245
2250
2255
2259
2305
2310

2258
2300
2304
2306
2309
2315
2320
2325
2329

2333
2338
2341
2346
2349
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Days of Operation Saturday Commencing ~ 03-05-2022

Service Number 5

Service Description Welland - Yaxley
Service No. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Yaxley Windsor Rd 0550 - 0620 - 0650 - 0720 - 0750 - 0830 - 0900 - then 30 - 00 - Until
Yaxley Main St Chapel St 0553 - 0623 - 0653 - 0723 - 0753 - 0833 - 0903 - at 33 - 03 -
Yaxley Cross Roads 0559 - 0629 - 0659 - 0729 - 0759 - 0839 - 0909 - these 39 - 09 -
Yaxley Broadway Windsor Rd 0602 - 0632 - 0702 - 0732 - 0802 - 0842 - 0912 - times 42 - 12 -
Farcet Church 0607 - 0637 - 0707 - 0737 - 0807 - 0847 - 0917 - each 47 - 17 -
Amazon Distribution Centre - 0616 - 0646 - 0716 - 0746 - 0816 - 0856 - 0926  hour - 56 - 26
Cardea - 0621 - 0651 - 0721 - 0751 - 0821 - 0901 - 0931 - 01 - 31
Stanground Corner 0614 0629 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0854 0909 0924 0939 54 09 24 39
London Rd Drill Hall 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 (0748 0803 0818 0833 0858 0913 (0928 0943 58 13 28 43
Peterborough Rail Station 0623 - 0653 - - - - - - - - - R - - - - -
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0758 0813 0828 0843 0908 0923 0938 0953 08 23 38 53
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 0632 0647 0702 0717 0732 0747 0802 0817 0832 0847 0912 0927 0942 0957 12 27 42 57
Eastfield Regional College 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0826 0841 0856 0921 0936 0951 1006 21 36 51 06
Sycamore Ave 0644 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 0829 0844 0859 0924 0939 0954 1009 24 39 54 09
Chestnut Ave Central Ave - 0702 - 0732 - 0802 - 0832 - 0902 - 0942 - 1012 - 42 - 12
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent - 0705 - 0735 - 0805 - 0835 - 0905 - 0945 - 1015 - 45 - 15
Welland Belvoir Way 0649 - 0719 - 0749 - 0819 - 0849 - 0929 - 0959 - 29 - 59 -
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Days of Operation

Service Number
Service Description

Saturday
5
Welland - Yaxley

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Y axley Windsor Rd

Yaxley Main St Chapel St

Y axley Cross Roads

Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd
Farcet Church

Amazon Distribution Centre
Cardea

Stanground Corner

London Rd Drill Hall
Peterborough Rail Station
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12
Eastfield Regional College
Sycamore Ave

Chestnut Ave Central Ave
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Welland Belvoir Way
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5 5 5
1730 - 1800
1733 - 1803
1739 - 1809
1742 - 1812
1747 - 1817

- 1756 -
- 1801 -

1754 1809 1824
1758 1813 1828
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1848
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1924

1928
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1928
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1954
1956
1958

then

these
times
each
hour

16
21
28
32

41
45
51

56
58

Until

2138
2141
2145
2148
2152

2158
2202

2211
2215
2221
2224

2228

2216
2221
2228
2232

2241
2245
2251
2254
2256
2258

2238
2241
2245
2248
2252

2258
2302

2311
2315
2321
2324

2328
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Days of Operation Saturday Commencing ~ 03-05-2022
Service Number 5
Service Description Welland - Yaxley
Service No. 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Welland Belvoir Way - 0622 - 0652 - 0722 - 0802 - 0832 - then 02 - 32 - Until 1702 - 1732
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0605 - 0635 - 0705 - 0735 - 0815 - 0845  at - 15 - 45 - 1715 -
Welland Rd Post Office 0608 - 0638 - 0708 - 0738 - 0818 - 0848 these - 18 - 48 - 1718 -
Central Ave Shops 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 0743 0808 0823 0838 0853 times 08 23 38 53 1708 1723 1738
Sycamore Avenue 0615 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0810 0825 0840 0855 each 10 25 40 55 1710 1725 1740
Eastfield Regional College 0618 0633 0648 0703 0718 0733 0748 0813 0828 0843 0858  hour 13 28 43 58 1713 1728 1743
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 0820 0835 0850 0905 20 35 50 05 1720 1735 1750
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0800 0825 0840 0855 0910 25 40 55 10 1725 1740 1755
London Rd Drill Hall 0637 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 0832 0847 0902 0917 32 47 02 17 1732 1747 1802
Stanground Corner 0641 0656 0711 0726 0741 0756 0811 0836 0851 0906 0921 36 51 06 21 1736 1751 1806
Cardea - 0703 - 0733 - 0803 - 0843 - 0913 - 43 - 13 - 1743 - 1813
Amazon Distribution Centre - 0708 - 0738 - 0808 - 0848 - 0918 - 48 - 18 - 1748 - 1818
Farcet Church 0645 - 0715 - 0745 - 0815 - 0855 - 0925 - 55 - 25 - 1755 -
Yaxley Windsor Rd 0650 - 0720 - 0750 - 0820 - 0900 - 0930 - 00 - 30 - 1800 -
Yaxley Main St Chapel St - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Yaxley Cross Roads - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Saturday

5

Welland - Yaxley

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Welland Rd Post Office
Central Ave Shops

Sycamore Avenue

Eastfield Regional College
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7
London Rd Drill Hall
Stanground Corner

Cardea

Amazon Distribution Centre
Farcet Church

Y axley Windsor Rd

Yaxley Main St Chapel St

Y axley Cross Roads

Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd
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5
1745
1748
1753
1755
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1805
1810
1817
1821

1825
1830

5

1802

1808
1810
1813
1820
1825
1832
1836
1843
1848

5

1815
1818
1823
1825
1828
1835
1840
1847
1851

1855
1900
1903
1908
19011

1831

1834
1836
1839
1845
1850
1855
1859
1905
1910

1858
1900
1904
1906
1909
1915
1920
1925
1929

1933
1938

then

these
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each
hour

36
39
45

55
59
05
10

8RR 88

09
15
20
25
29

33
38

Until

2131

2134
2136
2139
2145
2150
2155
2159
2205
2210

5

2158
2200
2204
2206
2209
2215
2220
2225
2229

2233
2238

2231

2234
2236
2239
2245
2250
2255
2259
2305
2310

2258
2300
2304
2306
2309
2315
2320
2325
2329

2333
2338
2341
2346
2349
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Days of Operation Sund ay Commencing 03-05-2022

Service Number 5

Service Description Welland - Yaxley
Service No. 5 5 5 5 5 5
Yaxley Windsor Rd - 0938  then - 38 Until - 2238
Yaxley Main St Chapel St - 0941 a - 41 - 2241
Y axley Cross Roads - 0945  these - 45 - 2245
Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd - 0948  times - 48 - 2248
Farcet Church - 0952  each - 52 - 2252
Amazon Distribution Centre 0916 - hour 16 - 2216 -
Cardea 0921 - 21 - 2221 -
Stanground Corner 0928 0958 28 58 2228 2258
London Rd Drill Hall 0932 1002 32 02 2232 2302
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 0941 1011 41 11 2241 2311
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 12 0945 1015 45 15 2245 2315
Eastfield Regional College 0951 1021 51 21 2251 2321
Sycamore Ave 0954 1024 54 24 2254 2324
Chestnut Ave Central Ave 0956 - 56 - 2256 -
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent 0958 - 58 - 2258 -
Welland Belvoir Way - 1028 - 28 - 2328
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Sunday
5
Welland - Yaxley

Commencing

03-05-2022

Service No.

Welland Belvoir Way
Dogsthorpe Lavender Crescent
Welland Rd Post Office
Central Ave Shops

Sycamore Avenue

Eastfield Regional College
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7
Queensgate Bus Stn Bay 7
London Rd Drill Hall
Stanground Corner

Cardea

Amazon Distribution Centre
Farcet Church

Y axley Windsor Rd

Yaxley Main St Chapel St

Y axley Cross Roads

Y axley Broadway Windsor Rd
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5 5

- 0931  then
0858 - at
0900 - these

0904 0934  times
0906 0936  each
0909 0939  hour

0915 0945
0920 0950
0925 0955
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0938 -
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2300
2304
2306
2309
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2325
2329

2333
2338
2341
2346
2349
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